
Spring 2019 Spring 2020

Division III Division III

Thursday, 3/28/19 Tuesday, 4/23/19 Thursday, 3/26/20 Tuesday, 4/21/20
Loyalsock @ Southern Columbia Southern Columbia @ Loyalsock Loyalsock @ Hughesville Hughesville @ Loyalsock
Hughesville @ South Williamsport South Williamsport @ Hughesville South Williamsport @ Warrior Run Warrior Run @ South Williamsport
Warrior Run @ Bloomsburg Bloomsburg @ Warrior Run Bloomsburg @ Southern Columbia Southern Columbia @ Bloomsburg

Tuesday, 4/2/19 Thursday, 4/25/19 Tuesday, 3/31/20 Thursday, 4/23/20
South Williamsport @ Loyalsock Loyalsock @ South Williamsport Southern Columbia @ Loyalsock Loyalsock @ Southern Columbia
Bloomsburg @ Hughesville Hughesville @ Bloomsburg South Williamsport @ Hughesville Hughesville @ South Williamsport
Southern Columbia @ Warrior Run Warrior Run @ Southern Columbia Bloomsburg @ Warrior Run Warrior Run @ Bloomsburg

Thursday, 4/4/19 Tuesday, 4/30/19 Thursday, 4/2/20 Tuesday, 4/28/20
Loyalsock @ Bloomsburg Bloomsburg @ Loyalsock Loyalsock @ South Williamsport South Williamsport @ Loyalsock
Hughesville @ Warrior Run Warrior Run @ Hughesville Hughesville @ Bloomsburg Bloomsburg @ Hughesville
South Williamsport @ Southern Columbia Southern Columbia @ South Williamsport Warrior Run @ Southern Columbia Southern Columbia @ Warrior Run

Thursday, 4/11/19 Thursday, 5/2/19 Tuesday, 4/7/20 Thursday, 4/30/20
Loyalsock @ Warrior Run Warrior Run @ Loyalsock Bloomsburg @ Loyalsock Loyalsock @ Bloomsburg
Southern Columbia @ Hughesville Hughesville @ Southern Columbia Warrior Run @ Hughesville Hughesville @ Warrior Run
Bloomsburg @ South Williamsport South Williamsport @ Bloomsburg Southern Columbia @ South Williamsport South Williamsport @ Southern Columbia

Tuesday, 4/16/19 Tuesday, 5/7/19 Tuesday, 4/14/20 Tuesday, 5/5/20
Hughesville @ Loyalsock Loyalsock @ Hughesville Warrior Run @ Loyalsock Loyalsock @ Warrior Run
Warrior Run @ South Williamsport South Williamsport @ Warrior Run Hughesville @ Southern Columbia Southern Columbia @ Hughesville
Southern Columbia @ Bloomsburg Bloomsburg @ Southern Columbia South Williamsport @ Bloomsburg Bloomsburg @ South Williamsport

1st Practice Date = Monday, March 4, 2019 1st Practice Date = Monday, March 2, 2020
Start time is 4:30pm weekdays; 11:00am Saturdays Start time is 4:30pm weekdays; 11:00am Saturdays
Easter is April 21st, 2019 Easter is April 12, 2020


